

**IVEE INJECTAA LIMITED**

Registered Office, 702 "A" wing, Ashoka Chambers, Rasala Marg, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad 380 006.

**UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2013**

Part I		(Rs. in Lacs except per share data)					
		Quarter Ended			Nine Month Ended		Year Ended
		31/12/2013	30/09/2013	31/12/2012	31/12/2013	31/12/2012	31/03/2013
Particulars		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	<b>Income from Operations</b>						
	(a) Net Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(b) Other Operating Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	<b>Total Income from Operations (net)</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>
2	<b>Expenses</b>						
	(a) Cost of Materials consumed	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(b) Purchase of stock-in-trade	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(c) Increase/Decrease in inventories of FG, WIP and stock-in-trade	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(d) Employee benefits expense	0.00	0.00	0.00	0	0	0.00
	(e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	0.00	0.00	0.00	0	0	0.00
	(f) Other expenses	0.33	0.30	98.58	1.97	105.13	159.87
	<b>Total Expenses</b>	<b>0.33</b>	<b>0.30</b>	<b>98.58</b>	<b>1.97</b>	<b>105.13</b>	<b>159.87</b>
	<b>Profit / (Loss) from operations before other income, finance costs and exceptional items (1-2)</b>	<b>-0.33</b>	<b>-0.30</b>	<b>-98.58</b>	<b>-1.97</b>	<b>-105.13</b>	<b>-159.87</b>
3	Other Income	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0
	<b>Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before finance costs and exceptional items (3-4)</b>	<b>-0.33</b>	<b>-0.30</b>	<b>-98.58</b>	<b>-1.97</b>	<b>-105.13</b>	<b>-159.87</b>
5	Finance Costs	0.00	0.00	0.04	0	0.04	0.05
	<b>Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items (5-6)</b>	<b>-0.33</b>	<b>-0.30</b>	<b>-98.62</b>	<b>-1.97</b>	<b>-105.17</b>	<b>-159.92</b>
7	Exceptional Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	<b>Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (7-8)</b>	<b>-0.33</b>	<b>-0.30</b>	<b>-98.62</b>	<b>-1.97</b>	<b>-105.17</b>	<b>-159.92</b>
9	Tax Expense	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	<b>Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary after tax (9-10)</b>	<b>-0.33</b>	<b>-0.30</b>	<b>-98.62</b>	<b>-1.97</b>	<b>-105.17</b>	<b>-159.92</b>
11	Extraordinary items (net of tax expenses)	0.00	0.00	6.85	0.00	6.85	0.00
	<b>Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (11-12)</b>	<b>-0.33</b>	<b>-0.30</b>	<b>-105.47</b>	<b>-1.97</b>	<b>-112.02</b>	<b>-159.92</b>
13	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of 10/- each)	376.00	376.00	376.00	376.00	376.00	376.00
14	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting	-	-	-	-	-	(348.78)
15	<b>Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (not annualised):</b>	<b>-0.01</b>	<b>-0.01</b>	<b>-2.81</b>	<b>-0.05</b>	<b>-2.98</b>	<b>-4.25</b>
	(a) Basic	-0.01	-0.01	-2.81	-0.05	-2.98	-4.25
	(b) Diluted	-0.01	-0.01	-2.81	-0.05	-2.98	-4.25
16	<b>Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (not annualised):</b>	<b>-0.01</b>	<b>-0.01</b>	<b>-2.81</b>	<b>-0.05</b>	<b>-2.98</b>	<b>-4.25</b>
	(a) Basic	-0.01	-0.01	-2.81	-0.05	-2.98	-4.25
	(b) Diluted	-0.01	-0.01	-2.81	-0.05	-2.98	-4.25

**Part II**

A	PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING						
1	Public Shareholding						
	- Number of Shares	3308030	3308030	3308030	3308030	3308030	3308030
	- Percentage of Shareholding	87.98%	87.98%	87.98%	87.98%	87.98%	87.98%
2	Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding						
	(a) Pledged / Encumbered						
	- Number of Shares	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(b) Non-Encumbered						
	- Number of Shares	451970	451970	451970	451970	451970	451970
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter)	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	12.02%	12.02%	12.02%	12.02%	12.02%	12.02%

B	Particulars	Quarter ended 31/12/13
	Pending at the beginning of the quarter	NIL
	Received during the quarter	NIL
	Disposed of during the year	NIL
	Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter	NIL

**Notes:**

- The above unaudited financial results (Provisional) was reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record By the Board of Directors at their meeting held on Friday 14th February 2014.
- Company operates only in single segment i.e. pharmaceuticals related activities
- The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the financial results for the quarter ended 31 December, 2013

Date : 14/02/2014  
Place : Ahmedabad

For, IVEE INJECTAA LIMITED

*Harshil K. Shah*

DIRECTOR

